
your Robline team  

 

Sales Team 

 

Stefanie Marisch 
+43 664 88 52 1753 
stefanie.marisch@teufelberger.com 
  
Asia 
USA / Canada 
Australia / New Zealand 
World Rest 

 

Marlene Lindmayr 
+43 664 88 52 1755 
marlene.lindmayr@teufelberger.com 
  
Germany South / Austria 
Switzerland 
Czech Republic 

 

Fernando Borja 
+49 1575 4872968 
fernando.borja@teufelberger.com 
  
Germany North 
Spain 
South America 

 

Kristian Hertzberg 
 +46 708 939 640  
khe@teufelberger.com 
  
UK / Italy / France 
BeNeLux / Greece / Croatia 
Hungary / Slovenia / Turkey / Europe Rest 

 

Peter Andersson 
+46 708 939 111 
peter.andersson@teufelberger.com            
  
Poland 
Latvia/Estonia 
Sweden 

 

Henric Jacobsson 
+46 708 939 102 
henric.jacobson@teufelberger.com 
  
Sweden / Finland 
Norway 
Denmark 

Customer Service Team 

 

Brigitte Meingassner 
+43 7242 413 4461 
bme@teufelberger.com 
  
Germany / Austria / Switzerland      
Czech Republic / Slovenia / South America 
Australia / USA / Canada / New Zealand  

 

Mounia Kirat 
+43 7242 413 4434 
mounia.kirat@teufelberger.com 
  
BeNeLux 
France / Spain 
Asia (partially) 
  

 

Lisa Sahlin 
+46 708939104 
lisa.sahlin@teufelberger.com 
  
Sweden / Finland / Denmark 
Norway / UK / Italy / Poland 
Latvia / Estonia / Europe other 

 

Ernestine Limberger 
+43 7242 413 4181 
eli@teufelberger.com 
  
Asia (partially) 

 

 

Marketing Team 

 

Verena Riedl 
+43 664 88521785 
verena.riedl@teufelberger.com 
  
Marketing & Social Media 

 


